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Nome

Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva
Desloratadina Teva

Desloratadina Teva

Dosagdgio

Forma farmaceutica

5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg

5 mg

Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film

Compressa rivestita con film

Via di
somministrazione

Uso orale
Uso orale
Uso orale
Uso orale
Uso orale
Uso orale
Uso orale
Uso orale
Uso orale
Uso orale
Uso orale
Uso orale
Uso orale

Uso orale

Contenitore

blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)
blister (OPA/alu/PVC)

blister (OPA/alu/PVC)

Dimensione
della
confezione

7 compresse
10 compresse
14 compresse
20 compresse
21 compresse
28 compresse
30 compresse
40 compresse
50 compresse
60 compresse
90 compresse
100 compresse
50 x 1 compressa
(dose unitaria)

105 compresse



